McGETTIGANS






McGETTIGAN'S
About McGettigans

MCGETTIGAN'S OFFERS GUESTS A TRULY UNIQUE & UNFORGETTABLE

EXPERIENCE, SUCCESSFULLY BRINGING THE AGE-OLD CONCEPT OF THE IRISH PUB
FIRMLY INTO THE 21ST CENTURY.

OUR BARS REFLECT THE BEST OF MODERN IRISH FOOD, CULTURE, SPORTS & MUSIC
WITH EACH VENUE BOASTING A VIBRANT DECOR, AWARD WINNING IRISH FOOD &
PERFECTLY POURED DRINKS WITH THE WORLD'S TOP SPORTING EVENTS TELEVISED
LIVE ON NUMEROUS HD SCREENS.

A Drief Histony...

THE VERY FIRST MCGETTIGAN’S WAS OPENED BY JIM MCGETTIGAN IN DUBLIN, IRELAND IN
1964. JIM CONTINUED TO FORGE A CAREER IN THE HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY BY
PURCHASING & DEVELOPING A NUMBER OF SUCCESSFUL PUBS & HOTELS
THROUGHOUT IRELAND & THE UK. THE BUSINESS CROSSED CONTINENTS TO ESTABLISH
ITSELF AT THE FAMILY OWNED BONNINGTON HOTEL IN DUBAI IN LATE 2010.
MCGETTIGAN’S ENJOYED AN EXPLOSIVE & HUGELY SUCCESSFUL FIRST YEAR HOSTING
MAJOR LIVE SPORTING EVENTS & FEATURING CONCERTS & SHOWS FROM TOP IRISH
ACTS SUCH AS JASON BYRNE, THE CORONAS, THE RIPTIDE MOVEMENT, KEYWEST,
DAMIAN DEMPSEY, MUNDY & PAUL BRADY. THE MCGETTIGAN’S BRAND HAS CONTINUED
TO DEVELOP & EXPAND EVER SINCE WITH NUMEROUS OUTLETS NOW OPEN IN DUBAI,
ABU DHABI, FUJAIRAH, SINGAPORE, NEW YORK, LONDON & VARIOUS COUNTIES
THROUGHOUT IRELAND. WHEREVER YOU VISIT A MCGETTIGAN’S ACROSS THE GLOBE,
YOU ARE GUARANTEED THE WARMEST IRISH WELCOME &

THE BEST MODERN IRISH EXPERIENCE!

WE HOPE YOU ENJOY YOUR VISIT, PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK ONE OF OUR TEAM
MEMBERS SHOULD YOU REQUIRE ANY ASSISTANCE.

VISIT US IN THE UAE AT. JLT, DWTC, MADINAT JUMEIRAH, DXB AIRPORT T 1- DUBAI
ABU DHABI & FUJAIRAH.

ENJOY A REAL TASTE OF MODERN IRELAND ACROSS ALL OF OUR LOCATIONS WORLDWIDE...

UAE - IRELAND - SINGAPORE - USA - UK - INDONESIA

WWW.MCGETTIGANS.COM n u E



AD



BEERS

DRAUGHT BEER
Carlsberg
Carlsberg Light
Foster’s

Peroni

Stella Artois
Hobgoblin
Hoegaarden
Guinness Stout
Kilkenny
Magners

BOTTLED BEER
Becks

Carlsberg

Corona

Foster’s

Peroni

Stella Artois

Erdinger

Magners Original (568ml)
Magners Pear (568ml)
Magners Berry (330ml)
Smirnoff Ice

All prices are in UAE Dirham & are inclusive of 10% municipality fee & 10% service charge.

45
45
45
52
47
45
47
47
45
45

42
42
42
42
42
42
57
60
60
42
28



COCKTAILS

BULLFROG

Smirnoff vodka, Jose Cuervo Silver tequila and Matusalem
white rum tinted with blue curacao and pumped up with a
gold medal dash of our favourite energy drink.

LONG ISLAND

Once the celebrated drink of every pastel coloured designer

suit wearer on Wall Street. This stalwart of the cocktail culture

is sure to set you alight. Smirnoff vodka, Jose Cuervo Silver tequila,
Matusalem white rum and triple sec.... Sell, sell, sell!!

MOJITO

Nobody is quite sure of the origins of this famous drink.
What we do know is that it hails from Cuba and our bar staff
make the best ones in town. Mint leaves, brown sugar and
lime wedges muddled together and drowned in

Matusalem white rum over cracked ice.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

A delicious blend of Matusalem white rum, simple syrup and
fresh strawberry puree.To be enjoyed frozen at any time of the day.

SOTB

Another all time classic created in Florida this time.

Smirnoff vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice and orange juice
shaken all over and served over ice.The ultimate cooler.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Designer shoes... Check, Gucci Scarf... Check,

Doggie in the handbag... Check ... Now what did we leave out?
Oh yes of course. Espresso martini darling!! Sip it, don’t slurp it.

All prices are in UAE Dirham & are inclusive of 10% municipality fee & 10% service charge.

60

60

60

60

57

57



COCKTAILS

MARGARITA

All the way from Mexico. Enjoy it frozen or straight up, salted or

unsalted. A potent mix of Jose Cuervo Silver tequila, triple sec and lime juice.

MOSCOW MCG

Smirnoff vodka topped with ginger ale and a dash of lime

replace the Smirnoff with Tullamore D.E.W for the Irish version of the same.

OLD FASHIONED

The world’s most popular cocktail popularized by our friends

across the Atlantic. White sugar and angostura bitters are dissolved
and muddled together then diluted over ice with a generous measure
of Jim Beam to produce a nicely balanced tincture.

MAI TAI

Take yourself away to the Polynesian Islands with the favourite

drink of the natives. Matusalem white rum, triple sec, pineapple juice,
orange juice, grenadine and a dash of Captain Morgan Black Label
dark rum to top it off.

PINA COLADA

Do you like Pina Colada? Or getting caught in the rain?...

| know what I'd pick! Matusalem white rum, Malibu coconut rum,
coconut milk and pineapple juice blended together in frozen
tropical paradise.

SEABREEZE

Generous amounts of Smirnoff vodka shaken vigorously with
pineapple juice and tangy grapefruit juice... Most refreshing!

All prices are in UAE Dirham & are inclusive of 10% municipality fee & 10% service charge.

57

54

54

57

60

57



AD



SHOOTERS

Baby Guinness
B52

Spring Bok
Kamikaze
DoDo

Brain Damage
After Eight

Pickle Back

All prices are in UAE Dirham & are inclusive of 10% municipality fee & 10% service charge.

47

47

50

47

42

45

35

42



AD



IRISH COFFEE

Irish Coffee 55

Tullamore D.E.VY, coffee, cream, sugar

Hot Whisky 60

Tullamore D.E.VY, cloves, hot water, lemon, sugar

Baileys Coffee 55

Baileys, coffee, sugar, cream

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito 35

Mint leaves, lime wedges, lemon juice, sprite

Virgin Colada 35

Pineapple juice, coconut cream

Virgin Mary 35

Tomato juice, lemon juice, tabasco sauce, pepper

Minty Lemonade 35

Mint leaves, lemon juice, sprite

Chapman 35

Lemon juice, soda, angostura bitters

All prices are in UAE Dirham & are inclusive of 10% municipality fee & 10% service charge.



SPIRITS

VODKA

Smirnoff

Stolichnaya Premium
Ketel One

Ciroc

GIN
Gordon'’s
Tanqueray

Hendricks

RUM

Matusalem

Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Black Label

Sailor Jerry

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Gold

Jose Cuervo Silver

All prices are in UAE Dirham & are inclusive of 10% municipality fee & 10% service charge.

X
45
55
65

X
45
55

X
X
X
45

X
X



SPIRITS

WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Red Label 43
Johnnie Walker Black Label 53
Johnnie Walker Double Black 80
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 90
Johnnie Walker Platinum 145
Johnnie Walker Blue 215
Makers Mark 43
Jim Beam 43
Jim Beam Apple 43
Bushmill Single Malt 48
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs Single Malt 53
Tullamore D.E.W 43
Jameson Irish Whiskey 43
Kilbeggan 43

Midleton Very Rare 140

All prices are in UAE Dirham & are inclusive of 10% municipality fee & 10% service charge.



SOFT DRINKS

Effect

Red Bull

Still Water Small/Large
Sparkling Water

Soft Drinks

Cranberry
Tomato
Orange
Apple
Pineapple

Americano

Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Cappuccino

Latte

English Breakfast Tea

Green Tea

All prices are in UAE Dirham & are inclusive of 10% municipality fee & 10% service charge.

25
25
12/18
12
10

15
15
22
22
22

18
18
22
18
18
16
16



AD



e e L
kﬁ: McGETTIGANS |

n MCGETTIGAN’S JLT & THE BAGGOT u @MCGETTIGANSPUBS E @MCGETTIGANSPUBS

WWW.MCGETTIGANS.COM

UAE - IRELAND - SINGAPORE - USA - UK - INDONESIA






v

EST® 1759

GUINNESS



