## McGettigan's



About McGettigan's

MCGETTIGAN'S OFFERS GUESTS A TRULY UNIQUE & UNFORGETTABLE EXPERIENCE, SUCCESSFULLY BRINGING THE AGE-OLD CONCEPT OF THE IRISH PUB FIRMLY INTO THE 2 IST CENTURY.

OUR BARS REFLECT THE BEST OF MODERN IRISH FOOD, CULTURE, SPORTS & MUSIC WITH EACH VENUE BOASTING A VIBRANT DÉCOR, AWARD WINNING IRISH FOOD & PERFECTLY POURED DRINKS WITH THE WORLD'S TOP SPORTING EVENTS TELEVISED LIVE ON NUMEROUS HD SCREENS.

A Brief History...

THE VERY FIRST MCGETTIGAN'S WAS OPENED BY JIM MCGETTIGAN IN DUBLIN, IRELAND IN I964. JIM CONTINUED TO FORGE A CAREER IN THE HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY BY PURCHASING & DEVELOPING A NUMBER OF SUCCESSFUL PUBS & HOTELS
THROUGHOUT IRELAND & THE UK. THE BUSINESS CROSSED CONTINENTS TO ESTABLISH ITSELF AT THE FAMILY OWNED BONNINGTON HOTEL IN DUBAI IN LATE 2010.
MCGETTIGAN'S ENJOYED AN EXPLOSIVE & HUGELY SUCCESSFUL FIRST YEAR HOSTING MAJOR LIVE SPORTING EVENTS & FEATURING CONCERTS & SHOWS FROM TOP IRISH ACTS SUCH AS JASON BYRNE, THE CORONAS, THE RIPTIDE MOVEMENT, KEYWEST, DAMIAN DEMPSEY, MUNDY & PAUL BRADY. THE MCGETTIGAN'S BRAND HAS CONTINUED TO DEVELOP & EXPAND EVER SINCE WITH NUMEROUS OUTLETS NOW OPEN IN DUBAI, ABU DHABI, FUJAIRAH, SINGAPORE, NEW YORK, LONDON & VARIOUS COUNTIES THROUGHOUT IRELAND. WHEREVER YOU VISIT A MCGETTIGAN'S ACROSS THE GLOBE, YOU ARE GUARANTEED THE WARMEST IRISH WELCOME & THE BEST MODERN IRISH EXPERIENCE!

WE HOPE YOU ENJOY YOUR VISIT, PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK ONE OF OUR TEAM MEMBERS SHOULD YOU REQUIRE ANY ASSISTANCE.

VISIT US IN THE UAE AT: JLT, DWTC, MADINAT JUMEIRAH, DXB AIRPORT T 1- DUBAI ABU DHABI & FUJAIRAH.



ENJOY A REAL TASTE OF MODERN IRELAND ACROSS ALL OF OUR LOCATIONS WORLDWIDE...

UAE - IRELAND - SINGAPORE - USA - UK - INDONESIA

WWW.MCGETTIGANS.COM



### **BEERS**

### **DRAUGHT BEER**

Carlsberg	45
Carlsberg Light	45
Foster's	45
Peroni	52
Stella Artois	47
Hobgoblin	45
Hoegaarden	47
Guinness Stout	47
Kilkenny	45
Magners	45

### **BOTTLED BEER**

Becks	42
Carlsberg	42
Corona	42
Foster's	42
Peroni	42
Stella Artois	42
Erdinger	57
Magners Original (568ml)	60
Magners Pear (568ml)	60
Magners Berry (330ml)	42
Smirnoff Ice	28

## COCKTAILS

BULLFROG	60
Smirnoff vodka, Jose Cuervo Silver tequila and Matusalem	00
white rum tinted with blue curacao and pumped up with a gold medal dash of our favourite energy drink.	
gold medal dash of our lavourite energy drink.	
LONG ISLAND	60
Once the celebrated drink of every pastel coloured designer	
suit wearer on Wall Street. This stalwart of the cocktail culture	
is sure to set you alight. Smirnoff vodka, Jose Cuervo Silver tequila,	
Matusalem white rum and triple sec Sell, sell, sell!!	
мојіто	60
Nobody is quite sure of the origins of this famous drink.	00
What we do know is that it hails from Cuba and our bar staff	
make the best ones in town. Mint leaves, brown sugar and	
lime wedges muddled together and drowned in	
Matusalem white rum over cracked ice.	
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	60
A delicious blend of Matusalem white rum, simple syrup and	•••
fresh strawberry puree. To be enjoyed frozen at any time of the day.	
SOTB	57
Another all time classic created in Florida this time.	
Smirnoff vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice and orange juice shaken all over and served over ice. The ultimate cooler.	
- shaken an over and served over ice. The ultimate cooler.	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	57
Designer shoes Check, Gucci Scarf Check,	
Doggie in the handbag Check Now what did we leave out?	
Oh yes of course. Espresso martini darling!! Sip it, don't slurp it.	

All prices are in UAE Dirham & are inclusive of 10% municipality fee & 10% service charge.

## COCKTAILS

### MARGARITA

All the way from Mexico. Enjoy it frozen or straight up, salted or unsalted. A potent mix of Jose Cuervo Silver tequila, triple sec and lime juice.

#### **MOSCOW MCG**

Smirnoff vodka topped with ginger ale and a dash of lime replace the Smirnoff with Tullamore D.E.W for the Irish version of the same.

### **OLD FASHIONED**

The world's most popular cocktail popularized by our friends across the Atlantic. White sugar and angostura bitters are dissolved and muddled together then diluted over ice with a generous measure of Jim Beam to produce a nicely balanced tincture.

### ΜΑΙ ΤΑΙ

Take yourself away to the Polynesian Islands with the favourite drink of the natives. Matusalem white rum, triple sec, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine and a dash of Captain Morgan Black Label dark rum to top it off.

#### PINA COLADA

Do you like Pina Colada? Or getting caught in the rain?... I know what I'd pick! Matusalem white rum, Malibu coconut rum, coconut milk and pineapple juice blended together in frozen tropical paradise.

#### SEABREEZE

Generous amounts of Smirnoff vodka shaken vigorously with pineapple juice and tangy grapefruit juice... Most refreshing!

54

57

60

57

57

## **SHOOTERS**

Baby Guinness	47
B52	47
Spring Bok	50
Kamikaze	47
DoDo	42
Brain Damage	45
After Eight	35
Pickle Back	42

## **IRISH COFFEE**

<b>Irish Coffee</b> Tullamore D.E.W, coffee, cream, sugar	55
<b>Hot Whisky</b> Tullamore D.E.W, cloves, hot water, lemon, sugar	60
Baileys Coffee Baileys, coffee, sugar, cream	55

## MOCKTAILS

<b>Virgin Mojito</b> Mint leaves, lime wedges, lemon juice, sprite	35
<b>Virgin Colada</b> Pineapple juice, coconut cream	35
<b>Virgin Mary</b> Tomato juice, lemon juice, tabasco sauce, pepper	35
Minty Lemonade Mint leaves, lemon juice, sprite	35
<b>Chapman</b> Lemon juice, soda, angostura bitters	35

## SPIRITS

### VODKA Smirnoff 43 **Stolichnaya Premium** 45 Ketel One 55 Ciroc 65 GIN Gordon's 43 Tanqueray 45 Hendricks 55 RUM Matusalem 43 **Captain Morgan Spiced** 43 **Captain Morgan Black Label** 43 **Sailor Jerry** 45 TEQUILA **Jose Cuervo Gold** 43 **Jose Cuervo Silver** 43

## **SPIRITS**

### WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Red Label	43
Johnnie Walker Black Label	53
Johnnie Walker Double Black	80
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	90
Johnnie Walker Platinum	145
Johnnie Walker Blue	215
Makers Mark	43
Jim Beam	43
Jim Beam Apple	43
Bushmill Single Malt	48
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs Single Malt	53
Tullamore D.E.W	43
Jameson Irish Whiskey	43
Kilbeggan	43
Midleton Very Rare	140

## SOFT DRINKS

Effect	25
Red Bull	25
Still Water Small/Large	12/18
Sparkling Water	12
Soft Drinks	10
Cranberry	15
Tomato	15
Orange	22
Apple	22
Pineapple	22
Americano	18
Espresso Single	18
Espresso Double	22
Cappuccino	18
Latte	18
English Breakfast Tea	16
Green Tea	16

## MCGETTIGANS

GREAT FOOD, LIVE ENTERTAINMENT & GENUINE IRISH HOSPITALITY



MCGETTIGAN'S JLT & THE BAGGOT

@MCGETTIGANSPUBS

@MCGETTIGANSPUBS

WWW.MCGETTIGANS.COM

UAE - IRELAND - SINGAPORE - USA - UK - INDONESIA

